MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOQ

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

— > FROM 01 AE




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
‘THE FIRST STEP’

Shradhapuri Phase - | Kanker Khera , Meerut - 250001

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 APRIL 2025

VAISHNO DHAM TO MPS TFS

Transport Incharge
MPS TFS : 8923562325

PICK UP POINT TIME RATES

VAISHNO DHAM 06:10 am 1300
ARC CITY 06:15 am 1300
NAGLA TASHI (NALA PATRI) 06:20 am 1300
SAINIK VIHAR 06:22 am 1300
KINGS PARK 06:25 am 1300
DREAM CITY 06:30 am 1300
GANPATI VIHAR 06:40 am 1300
DC ENCLAVE 06:45 am 1300
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 06:55 am 1200
MARSHAL PITCH 07:00 am 1200
RAM NAGAR / SHIVLOK PURI 07:10 am 1100




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
‘THE FIRST STEP’

Shradhapuri Phase - | Kanker Khera , Meerut - 250001

ROUTE NO - 2

FROM 01 APRIL 2025

KHURD TO MPS TFS

Transport Incharge
MPS TFS : 8923562325

PICK UP POINT TIME RATES

KHURD 06:30 am 1500
EUROPEAN ESTATE 06:35 am 1300
NANGLA TASHI (DIVIDER ROAD) 06:45 am 1300
NEW SAINIK COLONY 06:50 am 1300
KHIRWA ROAD 07:00 am 1200

BHEEM NAGAR 07:10 am 1200




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
‘THE FIRST STEP’

Shradhapuri Phase - | Kanker Khera , Meerut - 250001

ROUTE NO -3

FROM 01 APRIL 2025

MEHMADPUR TO MPS TFS

Transport Incharge
MPS TFS: 8923562325

PICK UP POINT TIME RATES

MEHMADPUR 06:15 am 1300
KASAM PUR 06:25 am 1300
ISHWAR AGENCY 06:35 am 1300
TANKI MOHALLA 06:40 am 1300
RAM NAGAR GALI NO. - 2 06:50 am 1300

TULSI COLONY 07:00 am 1300




s
'p(,) C,Q'o
S \
sy ic scwO°

Estd. 1982

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL

®LIC GIR,
Q\) S
N

5

_qme? ” m o=
EFQE:L:;@EMMEIM m
' s b LU

ALl
SCAN for "% SCAN for
Website X+l Instagram | Facebook




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

